226 GLUES
226 GLUES
Helmar Craft Glue
Helmar Premium Craft Glue is suitable for
bonding to almost all types of fabrics, leathers,
balsa and other soft woods, paper, cane and most
hand craft materials. It is also an excellent glue
for lampshade making and millinery work. It’s
also machine washable! Dries crystal clear and
sets quickly!
HCG050	 50ml	 $1.80
HCG125	 125m	 $2.75
HCG250	 250m	 $4.15
HCG500	 500m	 $6.80
HCG1LI	 1 Litre	 $12.50
HCG5LI	 5 Litre	 $58.30
450 Stainless Adhesive
Helmar ar 450 Stainless Adhesive is a stainless

Rectangle
HP_Owner
Rectangle
226 GLUES
GLUES 227
GLUES 227
Helmar Craft &
Hobby PVA Glue
Helmar Craft & Hobby PVA Glue easy to use and
quick drying. Ideal for use with paper, cardboard,
school projects, craft & hobbies, most timbers,
particle board, MDF, balsa wood, fabrics, book
binding, most art & craft materials, styrene etc.
Clean up with water. Non staining, dries clear. Safe
for children, non toxic.
HCH050	 50ml	 $1.45
HCH125	 125m	 $2.00
HCH250	 250m	 $2.75
HCH500	 500ml	 $4.15
Helmar Silicon Tube
Silicone Adhesive & Sealant is a general purpose
clear silicone. Designed for use on paper tole,
aluminum, stainless steel, glass, most woods,

HP_Owner
Rectangle
HP_Owner
Rectangle
HP_Owner
Rectangle
HP_Owner
Rectangle
228 GLUES
GLUES 229
GLUES 229
EC Mix A Paste
Non-toxic, multi-purpose adhesive powder
for paper, card, collage art, papier mache and
finger painting.
RMAP075	 75g 	  $3.90
RMAP125	 125g 	  $6.00
RMAP500	 500g 	  $18.65
RMAP2.5	 2.5kg	  $77.50
RMAP5	 5kg	  $136.75
Helmar Acid Free
Bookbinding GlUE
Helmar Acid Free glue has been specifically
designed for memory albums book binding
mounting photographs preserving old or precious
books documents scrap books most craft projects
etc. Featuring excellent adhesion to dense papers
high flexibility long term life of the bond. Sets clear
dries quickly and will not yellow with age. Non-
wrinkling! Acid free! Neutral pH level.
HBB125	 125ml	 $2.25
Helmar PVA Glue
Helmar Tradesmans Choice Professional PVA
Woodworking Glue is a high quality clear
drying woodworking glue made to Australian
Manufacturing Standards. Quick development of
bond. Non-staining of timbers. Ideal for timber
assembly work such as rubbed joints dowelling
laminating veneering and pressing. Can also be
used with most craft projects hobbies soft timbers
school projects chipboard cardboard paper etc.
HPVA050	 50ml	   $1.45
HPVA125	 125ml	  $2.05
HPVA250	 250ml	  $2.75
HPVA500	 500ml	  $4.15
HPVA1L	 1 Litre	  $6.80
HPVA2L	 2 Litre	  $13.50
HPVA5L	 5 Litre	  $28.40
Helmar Tacky PVA Glue

HTAC250	 250 ml	  $3.20
NAM Rubber Cement
National Art Materials Rubber Cement spreads
easily. Work can be repositioned making it ideal
for projects that require accurate placement. Used
for design layouts roughs photographs packaging
or frisket work. Can be dissolved with Art Cement
Solvent.
CRC250	 250 ml	  $5.50
CRC500	 500 ml	  $8.25
CRC1LI	 1 Litre	  $12.20
EC Art & Craft PVA Glue Acid Free
An acid free, non toxic, (ph neutral) PVA glue for
paper, cardboard, wool and textiles. Ideal for
schools.
RPVA50	 50ml	  $1.10
RPVA125	 125ml	  $1.80
RPVA250	 250ml	  $2.95
RPVA500	 500ml	  $4.40
RPVA1	 1 Litre	  $7.65
RPVA2	 2 Litre	  $13.50
RPVA5	 5 Litre	  $25.35
RPVA20	 20 Litre	  $96.90
phone sales 02 9807 2222	 fax sales 02 9809 6548	 sales@artbasics.com.au	 www.artbasics.com.au
HP_Owner
Rectangle
HP_Owner